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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 9th round, Match #71

Friday, 27.09.2015, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 1

«Illichivets» Mariupol

1 Riabenko Danylo
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
2 Daniielian Artur
20 Ulianov Anatolii
6 Plutenko Valentyn
14 Antoshyn Anton
10 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kushnarenko Bohdan
7 Kostenko Kyrylo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
19 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Turko Yevhen
18 Ustymenko Denys
3 Myronenko Illya
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
21 Malyshev Denys

12 Kushnarov Danylo
61 Korniienko Viktor
36 Petryk Dmytro
63 Shuba Anatolii
75 Chernov Yurii
93 Bilokin Yevhenii
31 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
46 Chenhar Oleksandr
44 Baidaluk Ihor
74 Sirosh Vadym
62 Abramov Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Lysiuk Andrii
28 Hloba Artur
64 Yeryk Vasyl
43 Salovskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Makhno Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 9th round, Match #71
Friday, 27.09.2015, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 1 «Illichivets» Mariupol
6 Plutenko Valentyn 32'

14 Antoshyn Anton 36'

52' 62 Abramov Valentyn
64 Yeryk Vasyl

54' 74 Sirosh Vadym

2 Daniielian Artur 58'

6 Plutenko Valentyn
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 59'

60' 74 Sirosh Vadym

7 Kostenko Kyrylo 68'

19 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Ustymenko Denys 79'

10 Meskhi Mykhailo 81'

8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan 82'

84' 44 Baidaluk Ihor
43 Salovskyi Viacheslav

90+6' 46 Chenhar Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


